Utilization Report with Distribution Factor

Utilization Report

Comparing CY 2013 to CY 2012

Type of Service

Units Reported

Utilization Per/1000

% Difference

Behavioral Health
Dental

HCBS

Inpatient

Nursing Facility
Outpatient ER
Outpatient Non-ER
Pharmacy
Transportation
Vision

Primary Care Physician

FQHC/RHC

Claims
Claims
Unit
Days
Days
Claims
Claims
Prescriptions
Claims
Claims
Claims

Claims

269
2,842
443,848
-202
25,313
-7

-61
2,025
155

66
1,642
175

5%
318%
9%
-17%
7%
-1%
-3%
20%
25%
20%
43%
20%




